Model

#3000 LilSpring
Multipurpose Waterer
w/Heat - Add #160

#3000 Specifications

Capacity Gallons Dimensions Weight
50 Hd. Beef 5 24" x 22" x 16" tall 48#
Horses, Sheep, etc. (19 Liters) Drinking (22 Kg)
Mutipurpose usage height
g (61 x 56 x 53 cm)
e — :
A ‘
g ———————
waterl

line location -
22%

QT’
L——Drain location




PARTS PRICE LIST FOR #3000

Part # Description

206 Reservoir only

214 Valve compartment cover
938 Valve compartment cover clip
943 S.S. compression spring

944 5/16" S.S. lock nut

863 5/16" x 3 1/2" S.S. bolt

347 5/16" x 3/4" S.S. washer

210 Valve compartment gasket 52"
112 Access door

119 Access door gasket

481 1/4" x 1" Sidewalk bolt

208 #3000 parts bag

167 Valve assembly strap

292 1/4" x 1/2" Side Walk Bolt
211 Bottom gasket 90"

344 3/8" x 3 3/4" S.S. anchor bolt
351 3/8" S.S. washer

699 3/8" S.S. nut

984 3" rubber drain plug

219 Valve assembly

521 Valve high pressure

339 3/4" St. L

957 Female coupling

158 2' Flexhose w/shutoff

425 Float assembly

342 Nylon rachet

343 Brass thumb screw

345 4" x 4" bob float

444 Float arm 2 1/2"

160 #3000 heater kit*
543 Water warmer* 250 watt
919-5 Heat cable w/cord*

#339 St. L
—— #957 Female Coupling

R a—

#521 H.P. Valve

Float Arm #444

%

Nylon Ratchet #342

Brass Thumb Screw #343

. #1158 Flexhose w/shutoff valve

4” x 4” Bob Float #345





